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NSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM Y

> S3647/2

PERMIT: CONSTRUCTION A
Jec

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 18342 Chelsea Knolls Drive

SUBDIVISION:  Chelsea Knolls LOT: 13 TAXID: 04-594327
CONTRACTOR: Hatfield’s Equipment EMAIL: ken@hatfieldsequipment.com
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS:  P.O. Box 519 Annapolis Junction, MD 20701 PHONE: 301-490-4289
CONTRACTOR CERTIFIED FOR BAT INSTALLATION: X M™MbDE X MANUFACTURER:
PROPERTY OWNER: Ryan Homes EMAIL: dsnyder@nvrinc.com
OWNER ADDRESS: 9720 Patuxent Woods Drive PHONE: 410-796-0980 _
BAT UNIT MODEL: Norweco TNTLP-500 PUMP SIZE: 0.5 PUMP TANK CAPACITY: 1500 GAL B
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT  DATE SIGNED:  5/1/14 DATE RECORDED: 5/1/14 N
; D s = 15—
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM:  [X] GRAVITY [ PRESSUREDOSED ~BEDROOMS: 4  APPLICATIONRATE: 1.2
LINEAR FEET REQUIRED: 120 INLET DEPTH: ~ 4
TRENCHES: TRENCH WIDTH: 3 MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH: 5.5

MINIMUM SPACE
BETWEEN TRENCHES: 10 EFFECTIVE AREA BEGINNING DEPTH: 4

PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA AND BAT UNIT LOCATION MUST BE STAKED BY LICENSED

LOCATION: SURVEYOR PRIOR TO PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION.
Control Panel must be outside residence with and accessible. Alarm Alarms must be circuits separate from pump and
controls. Pump is (Meyers) ME45, 0.5HP or equivalent. % ks M <0 \Q; o \é e S,M
NOTES:
_ @ b ol \eaqut.
9@
ISSUED BY: Robert Bricker ISSUE DATE: a & EXPIRATION DATE:
NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY INSTALLATION
NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION AND GAIN APPROVAL OF ALL COMPONENTS PRIOR TO COVERING
NOTE: STONE MUST BE APPROVED BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND GRAVEL TICKET MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW.
NOTE: WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED
NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE AT LEAST 100 FEET DOWNGRADIENT FROM ANY WATER WELL
NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS
NOTE: AN ELECTRICAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF ANY ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM
x ELECTRICAL PERMIT ISSUED E 15002829
NOTE: AN INDIVIDUAL CERTIFIED BY MDE AND THE MANUFACTURER FOR BAT INSTALLATION MUST BE PRESENT AT ALL TIMES
. DURING BAT INSTALLATION.
NOTE: MDE RECOMMENDS SEPTIC TANKS, BAT, AND OTHER PRETREATMENT UNITS BE PUMPED AT A FREQUENCY ADEQUATE

TO ENSURE THAT SOLIDS ARE NOT DISCHARGED TO THE DISPOSAL AREA

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE

W 572615

SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.
CALL 410-313-1771 TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS.
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OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT
FOR AN ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
HAVING AN ADVANCED PRE-TREATMENT SYSTEM

THIS AGREEMENT is made this Z§ i day of [Ny Zﬁr'j among

Chelsea Knolls, LC , hereinafter collectively referred to as
"Owner", and the Howard County Health Department hereinafter referred to as the
"County”.

WHEREAS, Owner is the owner or contract owner of a parcel of land located at

18342 Chelsea Knolls Drive, Mt Airy, Maryland 21771 , in the 4th_Election District of Howard
County, Maryland, and the deed to same is recorded or shall be recorded among the Land
Records of Howard County, Maryland in Liber 8717 _ Folio 579

WHEREAS, The Lot is suitable for the installation of a conventional on-site sewage
disposal system with an advanced pre-treatment system, utilizing best available
technology to perform nitrogen reduction, in accordance with the Code of Maryland
Regulations 26.04.02.07, effective January 1, 2013.

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree as follows:

A. Owner hereby grants to the County the right to enter upon the Lot at any reasonable
time for access to the system to make periodic inspections and the Owner agrees to
provide any information and data in Owner’s possession reasonably requested and
needed by the County to develop accurate and thorough test results.

B. Owner acknowledges and agrees that neither the County nor any of its agents or
employees, either officially or individually, underwrites the operation of any system
approved by them.

C. The Owner will devote reasonable care and effort to the operation and maintenance of
the system in perpetuity or until a public sewer connection is made so that a system
malfunction is not the result of poor maintenance, faulty operation, or neglect.

D. The Owner agrees to enter into a contract reasonably acceptable to the Owner and the
County with a private entity to operate and maintain on a regularly scheduled basis an
approved advanced pre-treatment system. The owner shall supply a copy of the contract
to the County when it is renewed or altered.

E. This agreement shall run with the land and upon Owner’s taking title to the Lot shall
bind the Owner, their heirs, successors, and assigns to the provisions of the agreement as


http:26.04.02.07
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long as the property is in existence and after installation of the system. Owner further
agrees that they shall inform in writing any subsequent purchaser or lessee of the Lot that
the system shall require maintenance or other attention. Upon taking title to the Lot, the
Owner agrees to cause this agreement to be recorded in the Land Records of Howard
County and assure that it becomes part of the Deed for the subject property in order that
prospective buyers may be aware of the special conditions affecting this property.

F. This agreement shall not be construed to limit any authority of the County to protect
the public health, safety or comfort or to issue any other orders to take any other action
which is now or may hereafter be within its authority.

G. This agreement may be voided at any time at the discretion of the County.

H. This agreement contains the entire agreement and understanding between the County
and the Owner. There are no additional terms other than as contained in this agreement.
This agreement may not be modified, except in writing signed by each of the parties or
by their authorized representatives.

I. The laws of the State of Maryland govern the provisions of all transactions pursuant to
this agreement.

J. Owner acknowledges and agrees that interior renovations to increase the number of
bedrooms or an increase in living space shall not be permitted without approval from the
County.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have signed and sealed this agreement on the date
indicated above.

U\

Date Owner Date

Chelsea Knolls L.C,, Russell Dickens, Manager

A Ytor 5 5if201'f

Howard County Healtpl Departmen!t '
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Clerk of the Circuit Court for

L ’ Howarg 9€unty
an acords/Licensing
/4 EBT

The Thomas orsey Eﬁlldlng
9250 Bendix Road
Columbia, MD 21045

-313-5850

e
LR - Agreement® Recording Fee
Ix 20,00 20.00
Grantor/Grantee Name: Chelsea Knolls LC
Reterence/Control #: 82

LR - Agreement Surcharge
’ 1x  40.00 40.00
LR - Agreement Recording Fee
x 20,00 20,00
Grantor/Grantes Name: Che1sea Knolls LC
Reference/Contral #:

LR - Agreement Surcharge
% 40,00 40.00
(R ~ Agreement Record1ng Fee
0.00 20,00
Grantor/Grantee Name Che]sea Knolls LC
Reference/Control &; €4 :

LR - Agreement Surcharge
1x~ 40.00 40.00
LR - Agreemant Record1ng Fee
20,00 Z0.00
Grantor/Grantee Name: Chelsea Knolls LC
Reference/Control #:

LR - Agreement Surcharge
1x 40,00 40.00
LR - Agreement Recording Fee
20.00 20.00
Grantor/Grantee Name Che?sea Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 86

LR ~ Agreement Surcharge
1x 40,00 40.00
LR - Agreement Record1ng Fee
20.00

20.00
Grantor/Grantee Name Che?sca Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 87

LR ~ Agreement Surcharge

¥ 40.00 40.00
LR - Agreement Revording Fse
20.00 20.00

Grantor/Grantee Name: Che]sea Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 8

LR - Agreement Surcharge
1x  40.00 40,00
LR - Agreement Record1ng Fee
20.00

20.00
Grantor/Grantee Name Che}sea Knolls LC
Refererce/Control #: 89

LR - Agreement Surcharge

1x  40.00 40.00
LR - Agreement Recording Fes

1x 20,00 20.00
Grantor/Grantes Name: Chelsea Knolls LC
Refarence/Control #: 90

LR - Agreement Surcharge

1x 40.00 40.00
LR ~ Agreement Recording Fee

1x 20,00 20.00
Grantor/Grawtee Name: Chelsea knoTls LC



T T T

I 40,00 40.00
IR - Agreement Reg §1ng Fag
0.00  20.00
Grantor/Grantse Name: Cnc¥sea Knolls LO
Reference/Control #: 83
LR - Agresment Surcharge
1% 40,00 40.00
LR - Agreemsnt Rpcarding Feg
20,00  20.00

Grantor/Grantee iaﬂe Che]saa Knolls IL
Reference/Cantrol #: 85

LR - Agresment Surcharge
1 40,00 40.00
LR - Agresment Recnrdlng Fee
20,00  20.00
Brantor/Grantee Hame: Cheisea Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 9D

LR - Agreement Surcharge
e 40,00 40.00
LR - Agreement Rucarding Fee
20.00 20.00
Grantor/Grantes ?ame Ebe¥ssa KroTls LC
Reference/Contral #: 91 ‘

LR - Agreement Surcharce

1x  40.00 40.00
LR ~ Agreement R;csr?éng ggeﬁg
Grantor/Grantee Mame: Chelsea Knalls LC
Reference/Control #: 82

IR - Agreement Sursharge

v 40,00 40,00
LR - Agresment Recording Feg
Z0.00 20.00

Grantar/Grantee Hame: Chels°a Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 93

LR - Agre=ment Surcharge

1% 40,00 40,00
LR - Agresment Recording Fee

fx 20,00 20.00
Grantor/Grantee Name: Chelses Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 84

LR - Agreement Surcharge
1 40.00 40.00
IR - Agreement Recording Fee
v 20,00 20.00
Grantor/Grantee Name; 85

LR ~ Agreement Surcharge

X . 40.00
R - A%reement Recording Fee
1% -20.00
LR “ Agreement Surcharge
-40,00
LR - Agreement R&cordzng Fee
1w 20,00 720.00

Grantor/Grantee Name: Chelsea Knolls LC
Reference/Control #: 95

LR - Agresment Surchargs
i« 40,00 40.00 )

SubTotal: 840,00
Total: £40.00
REV-Check-808 840,00
Numbzr : 3818
01208 a0t CC13-JE
ﬁz 3877 £494/3 3 . _
Thank you Tor visiting us today
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Back River Pre-Cast, LLC

PO BOX 329
Glyndon, MD 21071
Phone # 410-833-3394
Fax # 410-833-4116

Letter of Certification

This is to certify that the Norweco Singulair TNT 600 GPD Septic Tank installed at
18342 Chelsea Knolls Dr., Mt.Airy, MD 21771 was installed on July 6, 2015 according
to the manufacture’s specifications.

Installer: Jeff Reiter

Property Owner: NVR, Inc.

Permit #

A

MATTHEW GECKLE

Vice-President
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April 21, 2015

To: Stephanie Tuitte, Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc..
Stephanie@fcc-eng.com

From: Robert Bricker, REHS/R.S., L.E.H.S.
Environmental Sanitarian Il
Well and Septic Program

RE: 18342 Chelsea Knolls Drive, BAT Plan comment

Additional information is needed.

1. The pump is oversized for this application. This may be observed by the
‘potential height’ of the distal head (i.e., the design head) at the end of the
lateral approaching 7 feet . (As indicated in the pump curves, the 0.5 HP pump
you selected will push the water column to a potential height of about five feet
above the distal head of 2 feet.) The increase in water pressure increases
velocity which increases discharge volume through the perforations. As a result
of greater velocity, there is greater friction in the pipe, etc. etc., etc.. There are
two possible ways to resolve the issue:

a. Run several iterations of flow analyses, and on the BAT Plan report the
values you obtain for lateral discharge, total discharge, friction head,
distal head, total dynamic head, pump run time, etc., OR

b. You may select a pump more closely matched with the system needs and
the design (re: distal) head of 2 feet. (Please know that it is OK for the
turn-up to extend to a height of 3 feet. That will make it easier for the
inspector to evaluate the distal head during a pressure test.)

c. Add aline under DYAMIC HEAD stating the APPROXIMATE DISTAL HEAD
FOR (pump model, horsepower).

2. Youillustrate in the Pump Tank design (on Sheet 2) a dose of approx. 147.5
gallons. Under MINIMUM DOSE on Sheet 1, you state that the dose will be 177
gallons. These values need to be reconciled.


mailto:Stephanie@fcc-eng.com
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3.

RB
Copy:

Also, in the PUMP TANK DESIGN DETAIL, there are two (2) dose volumes
illustrated. One value is in agreement with the values given for PUMP ON to
PUMP OFF height, the other value is twice as much. Delete the volume that is
not recommended for this proposed design.

Add a note in a prominent location near Plan View stating that “A Watertight
Test IS REQUIRED FOR BOTH THE BAT TANK AND THE PUMP TANK.” This is due
to their proposed location.

Daren Snyder, Ryan Homes
file
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Maura J. Rossman, M.D,, Health Officer

March 24, 2015

To: Stephanie Tuitte, Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc..
Stephanie@fcc-eng.com

From: Robert Bricker, REHS/R.S., L.E.H.S.
Environmental Sanitarian Ui
Well and Septic Program

RE: 18342 Chelsea Knolls Drive, BAT Plan comment

Edits are needed in the submitted BAT Plan for the subiject property. See the ten {10}
comments listed below.

1. Thetrenches in the Plan View (Sheet 1) should be depicted as 60-ft trenches
with the manifold located so as to bisect each trench at its centerpoint.

2. Intable for Low-Pressure Dosing System:

a. Correct the lateral pipe lengths. {Suggest you draw a sketch and label it
so that you know how the length may be calculated.)

b. The (variable) Head for laterals ‘1B1’ and ‘1B2’ should be equal as the
trench will be laid out on contour.

¢. Similarly, the Trench Flow Rate for laterals ‘181’ and 182’ will be equal.
3. The diameter of the Force Main-Manifold is too small. Increase diameter, and
a. Recalculate Force Main and Manifold volume and total volume.
b. Recalculate Friction Loss and Total Dynamic Head.
4. The calculation for the Static Head is likely incorrect.

a. Present the calculation for Static Head in the list of calculations for Total
Dynamic Head.

b. The Static Head is calculated as the difference between PUMP OFF
elevation and the highest elevation in the distribution network which, in
this design, occurs in the Force Main. (The highest elevation you have
illustrated in the Septic System Profile is 778.78’.)


www.facebook.com/hocohealth

10.

11.

RB
Copy:

In Septic System Profile, the Force Main is mis-labeled as “Manifold”.

Specify the type of pipe (e.g., ‘SDR26’ or ‘SCH 40’) that you are designating for
use as the Force Main/Manifold, and for the Laterals (‘SCH 40°?), respectively.

On Sheet 1, you are stating “PUMP HORSEPOWER ESTIMATED AT 0.9 — USE 0.5

HP (ME50 PUMP)”. This statement makes no sense. Please correct or offer an
explanation of the contradiction on the plan.

In diagram for CENTER FEED LAYOUT, label the 1/2/ perforation spacing at the
beginning of each lateral.

In PERFORATED PVC LATERAL PIPE BLOWUP DETAIL, increase the font size for
the labels so that they are clearly legible.

In TRENCH DETAIL, the statement concerning where observation pipes are
placed conflicts with the Note further up on the page (which is correctly stated).

The Pump Tank is at a depth greater than 3 feet from Grade elevation to Top of
Tank elevation. Indicate in a Note the depth of the Pump Tank and that at a
Load-Bearing design will be required as it is deeper than 3 feet.

Daren Snyder, Ryan Homes
file
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ME SERIES

tFFLUENT PUMPS

Trust The Pump Experts.

Myers has & market leading portfolio of horsepower and pump curve combinations, delivered

with distinctive service.

Specifications

HME&O-CI

ME SERIES

HME S ERIES

Features Capacitias ME2H: 3 GPM 20GPM 02 LPM) S0GPM 22T LPM) ST GPM 2% LPM) 120GPM KS4 LPM)
[12& LPM]
RELIABLE AND TOUGH THERMAL OVERLOAD u!ﬂawvﬂsz
» Rugged, oil-cooled motor provides » Heat sensor overload protection with S r ot fhus e e G rrresme
continuous bearing lubrication and automatic reset when motor cools to . MEZF: 21" 125 . :
maximizes heat dissipation safe operating temperature Operation Sutommtic or mamal  Bubmatic ormansl  Automatc or manwdl  Aubomatic orrmmal o rmtic o F s
SolidsHandling 206" 118 mmi] 24" 1% ] 206" 1% mi 256" 19 il 24" mmi)
mx._.mZUm_u SERVICE ; NO GW_EI_ZG mmDC_NmU Liquid= Handling Doreshc eflusntand  Domestic sffuentand  Domesticefluentand  Domestc efluentand  Domestic aflusntand
¢ Lubricated ball bearings and shaft seal for * Anti-airlock hole in base reduces drain waber drain vaer drain waber drain water drain vaer
Fcﬂ_@m_. service life added labor Liquid Temp Inermitientup bo Inbermnithent Continuous 120°F Inermittentu p ko Inbermitbent up bo
160° F 0P ] up ke 16 0°F K0T I=*C) 160° F P C) 160° F [60°C]
MOTOR PROTECTION EASY SERVICEABILITY Motor ElectricalData  1/2HP, 1550 RPM,  4/10HP, 1650RPM,  G/IOHP.24S0RPM,  12HR XSORPM, 1@ HR 115V, 1s, 12
; § ' shaded pole, oll-flad, PSC with the moal PSC weith tharmal PSC with thermal e 1- 12 HP 22N, 18,
* long-life carbon/ceramic seal protects » Pump, intake screen volute base, 1154, 128, 18, 50Hz,  comrlond, of -fled; owveroad, 1159, omiond, ol flled;  O2/20/GE05TSV, 35,
mator against water leakage switch and power cord are serviceable T mﬁ.%ﬁw%@hx o by i560Ms  overlond, o Aed
R . e ?E._...ﬁ_ﬁ._:umn: :
anpazitar g, 14,
26450 RPM, 0H:
_um_.-.___.< Curve breapmble pH Range &5 ) 57 59 P
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I peller _u?nqm._.u%m.jnm:_“ﬁaun Castimn Thermopastc, non-  Cast ion Castimn
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ALTERNATE INLET /'
LOCATION

NORWECO FRESH AIR VENT ASSEMBLY

PLAN VIEW

SINGULAIR AERATOR
(SEE NOTE 1)

AERATOR MOUNTING CASTING

UNDERGROUND POWER SUPPLY ENTRANCE

FINAL CLARIFICATION
CHAMBER

|

m_OIx_zT._O SYSTEM

mmmm >mw>._.omz_oczdzo>z_u_zwﬂ>_|_|>._._oz
ETAIL DRAWING)

.

MOUNTING CASTING

\&/@& d e
q

ALTERNATE AERATOR MOUNTING CASTING
INLET REMOVABLE INSPECTION COVER AND CAST—IN—PLACE RECEIVING FLANGE .
LOCATION COVER WITH FRESH AIR VENT R :
EXTENDED AERATION ASSEMBLY BIO—KINETIC? SYSTEM LOCKING LUGS @ SINGULAIR AERATOR, AS TESTED
APPROVED SEALANT CHAMBER SOLVENT WELD AND ACCEPTED BY NSF, OPERATING
OR SEALING DEVICE CONNECTION. X N A - K 60 MINUTES ON / 60 MINUTES OFF.
i O
- D D @ FALL THROUGH SINGULAIR? PLANT
i : FROM INLET INVERT TO OUTLET
| q INVERT IS FOUR INCHES. INLET
; — INVERT IS TWELVE INCHES BELOW
| a9 o 1\ TANK TOP.
+ _ : . Mg @ ON DEEPER INSTALLATIONS,
A A e o . PRECAST RISERS MUST BE USED TO
| STy EXTEND AERATOR MOUNTING
§ B CASTING AND BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM
& i | H & MOUNTING CASTING TO GRADE.
INLET LINE 4" DIAMETER | P @ W.%WXOMN_ZﬂOxOMD PER ACI STD.
| EFFLUENT LINE lll@ ® REMOVABLE COVERS ON RISERS
g WEIGH IN EXCESS OF SEVENTY—FIVE
BIO—KINETIC? SYSTEM . p. - POUNDS EACH TO PREVENT
PRETREATMENT MOUNTING CASTING i 3 UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS.
CHAMBER AND COVER TR

GASKETED DISCHARGE

FLANGE ASSEMBLY

SINGULAIR TANK OUTLET COUPLING

® CONTACT THE LOCAL, LICENSED
SINGULAIR DISTRIBUTOR FOR
ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS.

TO 4" DIAMETER EFFLUENT LINE

BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM DISCHARGE DETAIL

PROJECT ENGINEER'S APPROVAL:
1 (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS
DRAWING HAS BEEN CHECKED AND IS
APPROVED FOR USE IN CONFORMITY

BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM MOUNTING

WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.

DATE:

NAME;

CASTING AND COVER

]

CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION:
| (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS
DRAWING HAS BEEN CHECKED AND IS

CHAMBER TRANSFER
PORT

SECTION A-A

EXTENDED AERATION CHAMBER

NOTE:

BIO—STATIC SLUDGE RETURN

L

TOTAL SYSTEM CAPACITY:

RATED CAPA

/
wmnmmw\mmom_wymﬂ%a R v .,M... ..._>\ ] BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM GROUT OR oo APPROVED FOR USE IN CONFORMITY
| G 45 f : L 0e1nG LS SYNTHETIC SEAN || L WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.
: ¢ .
J sl Z DATE:
R e Tt s (P (T Y PP TR YA TV R I SOLVENT WELD
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—Kl a5 TR
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BAT NOTES

1. ANY CHANGE TO THE LOCATIONS OR DEPTHS TO ANY COMPONENTS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE
ENGINEER AND THE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. A REVISED
SITE PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED.

THE MAXIMUM COVER OVER THE BAT SHALL BE 3 FEET.

THE BAT SYSTEM SHALL BE MAINTAINED AND OPERATED FOR THE LIFE OF THE SYSTEM.

THE BAT SHALL BE OPERATED BY AND MAINTAINED BY A CERTIFIED SERVICE PROVIDER.

WITHIN ONE MONTH OF INSTALLATION, A PERSON INSTALLING THE BAT SYSTEM SHALL REPORT TO
THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT (MDE) IN A MANNER ACCEPTABLE TO MDE, THE
ADDRESS AND DATE OF COMPLETION OF THE BAT INSTALLATION AND THE TYPE OF BAT INSTALLED.
Mz< mrm_oﬂ_o>r WORK FOR THE BAT INSTALLATION MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED
LECTRICIAN.

AN AGREEMENT AND EASEMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY ALL APPLICABLE PARTIES,
AND RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, LIBER 15565, FOLIO 069.

THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT REQUIRES DOCUMENTATION FOR THE START-UP CERTIFICATION FROM
THE MANUFACTURER PRIOR TO FINAL APPROVAL OF THE INSTALLATION.

SURFACE RUNOFF SHALL BE DIRECTED AROUND THE BAT TANK.

Ll o S o

n.om NP

SEPTIC SYSTEM ELEVATIONS
FFE = 784.41

BSE = 774.57

INV. OUT OF HOUSE = 771.84
PROP GROUND AT C/0 = 774.9
INV. INTO C/0 = 771.22

INV. OUT OF C/0 = 771.12

PROP GROUND AT BAT TANK= 774.4

TOP OF BAT TANK = 772.07
COVER OVER BAT TANK = 2.33 FT
INVERT INTO BAT TANK = 771.07

INVERT OUT OF BAT TANK = 770.74
PROP GROUND AT PUMP TANK = 774.4

INVERT INTO PUMP TANK = 770.66

INVERT OUT OF PUMP TANK = 771.58

LOW PRESSURE DOSING SYSTEM - INITIAL INSTALLATION
TRENCH | GROUND | PIPE INVERT TRENCH |LATERAL PIPE| PERFORATION | HEAD PERFORATION [PERFORATION | NUMBER OF |TRENCH FLOW
ELEV. ELEV. LENGTH (FT) | LENGTH (FT) | DIAMETER (IN)| (FT) |FLOW RATE (GPM)|SPACING (FT) ORIFICES RATE (GPM)
1A1 781.0 777.0 30 28.34 5/16 2 1.63 3.33 9 14.7
1A2 781.0 777.0 30 28.34 5/16 2 1.63 3.33 9 14.7
181 7719.7 775.7 30 27.85 5/16 3.3 2.09 4.30 7 14.6
182 779.7 775.7 30 27.85 5/16 3.3 2.09 4.30 74 14.6__
TOTAL TRENCH FLOW RATE

TRENCH DESIGN |

TRENCH | GROUN TOP OF |PIPE INVERT|DEPTH TO STONE| DEPTH OF | BOTTOM OF | EFFECTIVE | EFFECTIVE WIOTH OF TRENCH

ELEV. |S5TONE ELEV. ELEV. FROM GROUND |STONE (FT) [TRENCH ELEV.| DEPTH AT | DEPTH (D) [TRENCHES (W)| SPACING

1A1 781.0 777.5 777.0 3.5’ o 775.5 4 15 3.0 10 “
1A2 781.0 777.5 777.0 3.5 2' 7755 4 15 3.0 1
161 779.7 776.2 7757 3.5’ 2! 774.2 4 1.5 3.0 10
162 779.7 776.2 775.7 3.5’ 2 774.2 4 1.5 3.0 1

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS 0 a0’ 60’

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK — 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE

120°

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
(410) 461 - 2855

SCALE: 1" = 30

SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN

4 BEDROOM HOUSE

LOADING RATE = 600 GPD

APPLICATION RATE = 1.2

EFFECTIVE SIDEWALL BEGINS AT 4.0 FEET

TRENCH
TRENCH

DEPTH = 2 FEET
WIDTH (W) = 3 FEET

EFFECTIVE DEPTH (D) = 1.5 FEET

S5F OF DRAINFIELD = 600 GPD / 1.2 = 500 5F
COEFFICIENT OF REDUCTION OF TRENCH LENGTH =
(W+2)/(W+1+2D)=(3+2)/(3+1+(2x1.5))=0.71

TRENCH
TRENCH

FRICTION LOS5

5 1/8 HB
3 TEE/CRO5S x 11 FEET PER FITTING

1 UNION

2 ELBOWS

LENGTH = 500 SF x 0.71/ 3 = 118.3 FEET (USE 120 FEET)
SPACING = 2D+W = ((2%1.5) + 3) = 6 USE 10’

IN 2° PIPE FITTINGS:

X 4 FEET PER FITTING = 20 EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE
33 EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE
2 EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE

18 EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE

x 2 FEET PER FITTING =
x 9 FEET PER FITTING

TOTAL EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE = 73 FT

TOTAL LINEAR FEET OF 2" SCH. 40 PVC = 164 LF + 73 LF = 237 LF

DYNAMIC HEAD V
237 LF X 0.81 FT PER 100 LF OF PIPE = 1.92 FT OF FRICTION HEAD
DISTAL HEAD = 2.00) FT
VERTICAL FROM PUMP OFF TO DISCHARGE = 7 FT OF FRICTION HEAD
VERTICAL FROM DISCHARGE TO HIGHEST ELEV OF MAIN = 20/ FT
TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD = 148 FT
PIPE VOLUMES
164 LF (3" SCH. 40 PIPE) X 38.4 GALLONS PER 100 LF = 63.0 GALLONS
112 LF (1.5 5CH. 40 PIPE) X 10.6 GALLONS PER 100 LF = 11.9 GALLONS

MINIMUM DOSE
MINIMUM DOSE

122.5 GALLONS

USE 177 GALLON-DOSE (122.5 GALLON MINIMUM)
(RUN_TIME = 3 MIN (59 GPM X 3 = 177 GALLON DOSE) ~

PUMP NEEDS TO HANDLE. 59 GPM AT 15 FT OF HEAD & £6
USE 0.5 HP

(5 X LATERAL PIPE VOLUME) + (FORCE MAIN & MANIFOLD)
(5 X 11.9) + (63.0)
122.5 GALLONS

I5 MORE THAN 1/6 DESIGN FLOW (600/6=100)

E 15 X

(ME45 PUMP)

S — -

> awrete %%\ ’
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION Sy,
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME TR ;

AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 38386, EXPIRATION DATE: 01/12/2016.

4
e,

bk %ch_ W

wmmznﬁcm% Of Professional Engineer

-f..r

S e T N\ NS
e . l*\ \\ \\-.1\“.\9 -.-«éwv. wm\wﬁuw.-.: R
N §\Nﬁf\ HN f\|v \\..\M,%%M ...@ .0 =
DATE

(EX. WELL * N
PR-95-2108

1 AvALON

VERSION 15)
g ELEV. C

F 784.41
_Wmm ..H_.:.mq

oT 13
49,334 5Q.FT.

(e -

SCALE: 1"=30'

OWNER

CHELSEA KNOLLS, LC
1355 BEVERLY RD. SUITE 240
McLEAN, VIRGINIA 22101
(703) 734-9730
(301) 720-3021

LEGEND

SYMBOL

DESCRIPTION

EXISTING CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL

PROPOSED CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL

X362.5

SPOT ELEVATION

0]

EXISTING WELL

(J

EXISTING STREET TREES FROM F-12-072

A
bl

oy
(gt L4

s

EXISTING PERIMETER TREES FROM
F-12-072

T

DEVELOPER

\r ﬁ &

Ny

VICINITY MAP

SCALE : 1I” = 2000
HO. CO. MD. ADC MAP 7, GRID D8

BENCH MARKS

STA O6HA ELEV 786.421
N. 603,004.896
E. 1,333,265.9

STA O6IA ELEV. 714.263
N. 602,649.523
E. 1,271,163.330

GENERAL NOTES

SUBJECT PROPERTY ZONED: RC-DEO

TOTAL AREA OF PROPERTY: 49,334 S5Q.FT. OR 1.13 AC.

SEPTIC EASEMENT SUBJECT TO HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT REVIEW.

LENGTH OF TRENCH TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME OF SEPTIC
PERMIT ISSUANCE.

CONTRACTOR/BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEVATION IN THE FIELD BEFORE
BEGINNING ANY CONSTRUCTION.

BOUNDARY OF LOT BASED ON PLAT #22017.

TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON TAKEN FROM F-07-072 WHICH IS
BASED ON FIELD RUN TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY CONDUCTED BY
MILDENBERG, BOENDER & ASSOCIATES, INC. IN SEPTEMBER, 2001.
TOPOGRAPHY IN NON-DEVELOPED AREAS I5 BASED ON HOWARD
COUNTY 200 SCALE TOPOGRAPHY.

8. NO WETLANDS EXIST ON THIS LOT.

ke Pyt

-

N W A

.

NOTE

THE EXISTING WELL SHOWN ON THIS PLAN, TAG NO. HO #95-2108
HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.,
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND IS ACCURATELY SHOWN.

_ SOIL _ NAME

| Mz || M. Airy channery loam, 3 o 8 percent slopes, moderately eroded Il A
| MtC2 |[ Mt. Airy channery loam, 8 fo 15 percent slopes, moderately eroded

BAT SITE PLAN

CHELSEA KNOLLS

Lor 13
18342 CHELSEA KNOLLS DRIVE

RYAN HOMES, INC.
ATTN: KEVIN BOWSER
9720 PATUXENT WOODS DRIVE
COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21046
410-796-0980

ZONING: RC-DEO
TAX MAP No. 12 GRID No. 5 PARCEL No. 78
FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT = HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

DATE: APRIL, 2015
SHEET 1 OF 2




GENERAL NOTES:

1) THIS LOCATION DRAWING I5 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY APPROVAL FORM INSOFAR A5
[T 15 REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN CONNECTION WITH THE CONTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING
OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON. UNLESS [NDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS5 NOT
INTENDED FOR USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND [S5 NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OR LOCATIONS OF
FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT, THIS LOCATION DRAWING DOES NOT PROVIDE
FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR
SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING.

2) SUBJECT PROPERTY IS5 SHOWN IN ZONE _X_ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP OF HOWARD
COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No._24027C00100 EFFECTIVE 11/06/2013

3) THE OFFSETS FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF PLUS OR MINUS 1.0

4) NO TITLE REPORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

5) THE EXISTING WELL(5) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (IDENTIFIEO WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO-95-21086 HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY
FISHER, COLLINS AND CARTER, INC. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND IS5 ACCURATELY SHOWN.

6) PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: | HERERY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND
THAT 1 AM A DULY LICENSED PROPERTY LINE SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 339, EXPIRATION

DATE 10/04/2016.
10" PUBLIC TREE
*_‘\ MAINTENANCE
A, EASEMENT
a «Q_,d’ | —

7) BUILDING PERMIT #B—15000745

& @‘0\ J 24" PRIVATE
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=0k PRESERVATION
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B.RL = BUILDING RESTRICTIO ; FOMEIL BLECEDR BISTRCT
TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEVATION = 783.4': HOWaRD COUNTY, MACHAND
T A
SNoF Mg,
NN EA HOUSE LOCATION

DRAWING

FINAL LOCATION:

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.
BOUNDARY SURVEY:

CMVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE /)4 o -.,?u Tee SCALE: _1"=60"
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 ({/n /4 43 it ;
(410) 461 - 2855 (1Joh 2[5k 20015 gﬁfﬁ%& GIAD e
PROPERTY LINE SURVEYOR DATE 2

: CHECKED BY_ MLE
Drawing Name: i PROJECT No..13038-3001
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ALTERNATE AERATOR MOUNTING CASTING LEGEND u e W //
INLET REMOVABLE INSPECTION COVER AND CAST—IN-PLACE RECEIVING FLANGE : NA b ® .
LOCATION COVER WITH FRESH AIR VENT CENERAL NOTES: 5YMBOL DESCRIPTION - 5
EXTENDED AERATION AEMBLY BIO—KINETIC* SYSTEM LOCKING LUGS D SINGULAIR AERATOR, AS TESTED —— | EXISTING CONTOUR 2’ INTERVAL " \
APPROVED SEALANT CHAMBER SOLVENT WELD AND ACCEPTED BY NSF, OPERATING B OPOSED CNTRE & T Y r?
OR SEALING DEVICE CONNECTION - W — —\- K 60 MINUTES ON / 60 MINUTES OFF. RIS 2% g _ . SRS
8. 0 X362.5 | SPOT ELEVATION ‘g : - Mg
r o D Q@ FALL THROUGH SINGULAIR? PLANT @® EXISTING WELL g ,
| ; . FROM INLET INVERT TO OUTLET : Pl 8 .
q INVERT IS FOUR INCHES. INLET EXISTING STREET TREES FROM F-12-072 | | %
| a5 (A 7,\ iy T, L, IGHER RO £ [EXSTING PERMETER TREES FROM 3 \ K, &S —\=D % %;o&n.n.n
e Cie |F-12-072 N0
+ . s ol ® ON DEEPER INSTALLATIONS, — < l-.’/l 1
A A : .0 PRECAST RISERS MUST BE USED TO ; (s . ;
: B K EXTEND AERATOR MOUNTING ,_ o =4
B CASTING AND BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM \wx o
o e | G ln MOUNTING CASTING TO GRADE. -3 7 . S, I
INLET LINE 47 DIAMETER : —_— @ TANK REINFORCED PER ACI STD. @aoww, .
| EFFLUENT LINE o e 2108, | S )
_ ® REMOVABLE COVERS ON RISERS T .
. g WEIGH IN EXCESS OF SEVENTY—FIVE “, \ _ ..
BIO—KINETIC? SYSTEM 2 A 4 POUNDS EACH TO PREVENT _ R % = &
PRETREATMENT MOUNTING CASTING 3 ' po e 8 UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS. dﬁw.@ \x
CHAMBER AND COVER i ® CONTACT THE LOCAL, LICENSED ! _
_ SINGULAIR DISTRIBUTOR FOR IS’ _ N £f -
ALTERNATE INLET /T FINAL CLARIFICATION SASKETED DISCHARGE] ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS. %, \ g .
< :
LOCATION PLAN VIEW CHAMBER : \ VICINITY MAP
NORWECO FRESH AIR VENT ASSEMBLY N MAP
SINGULAIR TANK OUTLET COUPLING _ - SCALE : 1” = 2000’
TO 4" DIAMETER EFFLUENT LINE PROJECT ENGINEER'S APPROVAL: > i
SINGULAIR AERATOR | (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS HO. CO. MD. ADC MAP 7, GRID D8
DRAWING HAS BEEN CHECKED AND IS
Wk UTE ) APPROVED FOR USE IN CONFORMITY
AERATOR MOUNTING CASTING BIO_KINETIC SYSTEM DISCHARGE DETAIL WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. BENCH MARKS
DATE: STA O6HA ELEV 786.421
UNDERGROUND POWER SUPPLY ENTRANCE . N. 603,004.896
mm_.wmw _mm%%b,ﬁw_ o,w_ocz.:zo AND INSTALLATION BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM MOUNTING NAME: E. 1,333,265.9
MOUN AST Tl
5 TR TN NP STNG reniee, A0 oo<mm=| e CONTRACTOR'S CERTIFICATION: STA O6IA ELEV. 714.263
: i _ f | (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS m wwwﬂwwwws
N : e o DRAWING HAS BEEN CHECKED AND IS i o o
7, b “AM
>_uﬁm0<mm_ SEALANT ™ \.Ae < & > N\< . &, u_ BIO—KINETIC SYSTEM GROUT OR " I_.. APPROVED FOR USE IN CONFORMITY
OR SEALING DEVICE SR 425 Jf : . LOCKING LUGS SYNTHETIC SEAD ﬁ _ WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.
: . : ¢ X X
. : A= y DATE:
.-..w.....-.....vb...m.-.....—.-‘. ANT-d b b le” ST Legh g AN al RS 1 SOLVENT WELD ==
G : } J ik L CONNECTION _ R NAME;
e I+l i I —K] as% i iy ,
K = X 0 S - 0 3 CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
._“or. i e — == et oo : Tt fen~ n @ ||: :‘ ‘% E 1- Qc- E Q.l u-—
= : R 4” DIAMETER S &
% _ ’ el EFFLUENT LINE _/ | / (&3 -0 0] 06"
; 3 5 CASTING PIC / \ | | / Bles e
Lo 2 KAl ASTING PICK-UP s [O]| 4'- 5~ Q[ 1'- 4"
H LM |E M ..- . .nw R 1
[ B m,. mm % £ GROQVE, TYPICAL TN r* kL / - [El]3-7 RI[3-8"
: -g £ o om "~ a"
% T X fe | \/I o . | __r_m_sw @u.e..
o! { | 4 80" SINGULAIR BID—KINETIC 0 . [Glj1- 0" || 2™ 0
4 T R e T T T T e T T e e e f s\ SYSTEM DISCHARGE o W [H) 4- 0 (Ul -0 ,
MIIM_» o (SEE DETAIL) =S _ e _ mo-3 I _
_ T _ im0~ W |
U 1 1'-0" X
PRETREATMENT CHAMBER BIO—KINETI¢ SYSTEM _ i M o..“.. _M
S Z ,
OUTLET END VIEW us. . I
SUBMERGED TRANSFER PORT CAST—IN—PLACE AERATION INAL_CLARIFICATION CHAMBER N norweco g ﬂ&%%%&& |
CH >§m ER ..—|x> N m*ulmm PATENTS LOW-PROFILE SINGULAIR® _le_m<. C ~
PORT ./ NOTE: ~TOTAL SYSTEM CAPACITY: 1,300 GALLONS| PENPING | BioKNETICS WASTEWATER 764 41
5 ” i RATED CAPACITY: 500 GALLONS PER DAY b s a5
| EXTENDED AERATION CHAMBER SECTION A—A BIO—STATIC SLUDGE RETURN .
MMVII %
NOTE
BAT NOTES S ;
- SEPTIC_SYSTEM DESIGN "
1. ANY CHANGE TO THE LOCATIONS OR DEPTHS TO ANY COMPONENTS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE mm_m ol +mmmbmoox Iocmmmm 1 A YRIEENIGHINJEST 15
ENGINEER AND THE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. A REVISED = 7745 i : I REQUIRED FOR BOTH THE BAT
SITE PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED. INV. OUT OF HOUSE = 771.84 LOADING RATE = 600 GPD ~ TANK AND THE PUMP TANK GENERAL NOTES
2 THE MAXMUM | COVER OVER THE BAT SHALL BE I i v A PROP GROUND|AT C/0 = 774.9 %W%nﬁ@oﬂﬁﬂﬂ?umm%zm PIY PR < LT 13 '
S S ALL Al OPERATED FOR E LIFE OF THE SYSTEM. . 1 -
4. THE BAT SHALL BE OPERATED BY AND MAINTAINED BY A CERTIFIED SERVICE PROVIDER. “n« w_cqm %w\ 0 N.:wm\m TRENCH DEPTH = 2 FEET 49.334 SQ.FT. m w%wﬁmﬂmmﬂmwwmﬂwgm%mﬁm. +Mnuuwmom0 FT. OR 1.13 AC
S- WITHIN ONE MONTH OF INSTALLATION, A PERSON INSTALLING THE BAT SYSTEM SHALL REPORT T0 : = 77112 TRENCH WIDTH (W) = 3 FEET 3 sePmic af Sy D COUNTY :
THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT (MDE) IN A MANNER ACCEPTABLE TO MDE, THE S oo T Rl BAT TAke 774.4 EFFECTIVE DEPTH (D) = 1.5 FEET . S i gl S e e
ADDRESS AND DATE OF COMPLETION OF THE BAT INSTALLATION AND THE TYPE OF BAT INSTALLED TOP OF BAT TANK = 772.07 s : = DEPARTMENT REVIEW.
6. ANY ELECTRICAL WORK FOR THE BAT INSTALLATION MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED COVER OVER HAT TANK = 2.33 FT SF OF DRAINFIELD = 600 GPD / 1.2 = 500 SF #. LENGTH OF TRENCH TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME OF SEPTIC
7 M_umo._.%mo_m’zzm.z ND EASE T HAS COMPLE T g el M‘W mm._wu\ﬁM m_z_ﬂ ON___". W mNmCﬁquW. Ohm. .___\‘Nm_w__ﬁ%» ,_.MZQH.I = O
. N AGREI T AND MENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY ALL APPLICABLE PARTIES, 1 = —+ +1+2D)=(3+2)/(3+1+(2x1.5))=0.71
AND RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, LIBER 15565, FOLIO 069. ""_v,__..%om_"_w qo%ﬁmr_.z j >m._.>wc._.§>_n—u_ _m_.>zxwﬂﬂo.W%# 4 TRENCH LENGTH = 500 5F x Q.Ek\ 3 = Hﬂm..u FEET (USE 120 FEET) 5. CONTRACTOR/BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEVATION IN THE FIELD BEFORE
8. THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT REQUIRES DOCUMENTATION FOR THE START_UP CERTIFICATION FROM INVERT INTO AUMP TANK = 770.66 TRENCH SPACING = ZD+W = ((2+1.5) + 3) = 6 USE 10 BEGINNING ANY CONSTRUCTION.
THE MANUFACTURER PRIOR TO FINAL APPROVAL OF THE INSTALLATION. INVERT OUT OF PUMP TANK = 71 58 ¢ 6. BOUNDARY OF LOT BASED ON PLAT #22017.
9. SURFACE RUNOFF SHALL BE DIRECTED AROUND THE BAT TANK. = % 7. TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON TAKEN FROM F-07-072 WHICH Is

BASED ON FIELD RUN TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY CONDUCTED BY
MILDENBERG, BOENDER & ASSOCIATES, INC. IN SEPTEMBER, 2001.
TOPOGRAPHY IN NON-DEVELOPED AREAS IS BASED ON HOWARD
COUNTY 200 SCALE TOPOGRAPHY.

8. NO WETLANDS EXIST ON THIS LOT.

FRICTION LOSS IN 3" PIPE FITTINGS:
5 1/8 HB X 4 FEET PER FITTING

20 EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE

P Tee— &
LOW PRESSURE DOSING SYSTEM - INITIAL INSTA 1NNy 2 e e . S AR o O P
HEAD PERFORATION | PERFORATION | NUMBER OF | TRENCH FLOW 2 ELBOWS X9 FEET PER FITING 18 EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE

TRENCH | .GROUND | PIPE INVERT TRENCH  |LATERAL PIPE| PERFORATION
ELEV. ELEV. LENGTH (FT) | LENGTH (FT) | DIAMETER (IN)| (FT) |FLOW RATE (GPM) SPACING (FT) ORIACES RATE (GPM)

1A1 781.0 777.0 30 28.50 5/16 2 1.63 3.00 mu 16.3

TOTAL EQUIVALENT FEET OF PIPE = 73 FT

TOTAL LINEAR FEET OF 3" SCH. 40 PVC = 164 LF + 73 LF = 237 LF

| 12 | 7810 777.0 30 28.50 5/16 2 1.63 3.00 16.3 NOTE
IBLg] 7797 | 787 30 28,13 5/16 3.3 2.09 A% 16.7 XNANIC HEA THE EXISTING WELL SHOWN ON THIS PLAN, TAG NO. HO #95-2108
182 | 779.7 775.7 30 28.13 5/16 3.3 2.09 3.75 16.7 S SRR P h.maowm,_.nwmwu uu mm.woo ﬂ.ow Easd o 4 HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.,
= VERTICAL FROM PUMP OFF TO DISCHARGE = 3.68 FT OF FRICTION HEAD PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND I5 ACCURATELY SHOWN.
: VERTICAL FROM DISCHARGE TO HIGHEST ELEV OF MAIN = 7.20 FT
m TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD = 15.2 FT
PIPE VOLUMES
164 LF (3" 5CH. 40 PIPE) X 38.4 GALLONS PER 100 LF =  63.0 GALLONS
113 LF (1.5" 5CH. 40 PIPE) X 10.6 GALLONS PER 100 LF = 12.0 GALLONS
MINIMUM_DOSE _w_ m
MINIMUM DOSE = (5 X LATERAL PIPE VOLUME) + (FORCE MAIN & MANIFOLD) |
| TRENCH DESIGN 2 (200 Guione™” |
Q = 123.0 ON5 ) - -
TRENCH [ GROUND | __TOP OF |PIPE INVERT|DEPTH TO STONE| DEPTH OF | BOTTOM OF | EFFECTIVE | EFFECTIVE OF | TRENCH ‘ : Py
ELEV. |STONE ELEV.| ELEV. FROM GROUND |STONE (FT) | TRENCH ELEV. DEPTH AT | DEPTH (D) [TRENCHES (W)| SPACING 123 GALLONS 15 MORE THAN 1/6 DESIGN FLOW (600/6=100) o !T Mr, aved Sentie Sueta m__mx_ SOIL NAME _ CLASS _
1Al | 781.0 777.5 777.0 3.5 2 775.5 4 1.5 3.0 10 USE 198 GALLON DOSE (123 GALLON MINIMUM) ?ﬂﬁ?sf& m{gt «ﬁwﬁ.wg {91 3
(RUN TIME = 3 MIN (66 GPM X 3 = 198 GALLON DOSE) { i ; it _ MiB2 : Mt. Airy channery loam, 3 to & percent slopes, moderately eroded f__ >M_
181 | 779.7 776.2 775.7 3.5° g 774.2 ¥ 1.5 3.0 10 PUMP NEEDS TO HANDLE 66 GPM AT 15 FT OF HEAD = Tl amw .
_ 182 | 779.7 776.2 775.7 3.5' 2 774.2 4 1.5 3.0 | 1w USE 0.5 HP (ME45 PUMP) .mmeﬁ.Suhow\ . s\ ENH»N\D / m /LIN,.\O o e

e

w7 /500 2 ¥

“2hide

| o BAT SITE PLAN
i di
e CHELSEA KNOLLS
_ﬂ LOT 13
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED BY ME
AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF OY\ZNN DN’\NPOTNN 18342 CHELSEA KNOLLS DRIVE
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 38386, EXPIRATION DATE: 01/12/2016.
mm\.\mms COLLINS & §- INC. CHELSEA KNOLLS, LC RYAN HOMES, INC. ZONING: RC-DEO
CIVIL_ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS 0’ 30 60’ 120° = Tl 1355 BEVERLY RD. SUITE 240 ATTN: KEVIN BOWSER TAX MAP No. 12 GRID No. 5 PARCEL No. 78
CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE i N& \ .W McLEAN, SmQ@S 22101 9720 PATUXENT WOODS DRIVE FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT  HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
ELLICOTT Y, MARYLAND 21042 : (703) 734-9730 COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21046 DATE: APRIL, 2015
(410) 461 - 2855 SCALE: I" = 30 \%a:ﬁ:_ﬁ of ‘qoﬁmumdo:n_ Engineer DATE (301) 720-3021 410-796-0980 mI.mm._. 1 OF 2




